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EQUIFOS COMTRA INCENDIOS
TEL: Z501-Z222
st araagul.com
EnPaliarsaaul coem

** Productosaretirar **

Cliente:
Nombre HOSPITAL PRO -FAMILIA
Teleféno
Sucursal Principal

Vendedor:

Categoria del equipo

PQS

PQS

PQS

PQS

PQS

PQS

PQS

CO2

CO2

COo2

C02

CO2

CO2

C02

COo2

C02

CO2

PQS

Nombre Oscar Garcia

Tipo producto
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS

EXTINTOR DE 20 LBS

NIT
Regsitro

# de Orden

EMAIL

Marca

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

ANSUL

AMEREX

AMEREX

AMEREX

AMEREX

CENTURY FACTORY

GENERAL

AMEREX

Fecha: 24-10-2024

EMAIL

Giro

2211

jose.orellana@ads.org.sv

ventas3@arsegui.com

Numero o Serie

006338

011014

007466

008463

013493

008459

0141

011093

011097

012750

013739

008465

000113

008455

01340

014085

0109613

007164

Observaciones
4 nivel
Recepcion
Lavanderia
Bodega
Porteria emergencia
Bodega
Norseria
Ofi admi
Ofi admis

Sotano

Bodega

Gerencia

Botiquin

Estacion

Planta emergencia
Ofic,admi

Purpura k Cocina

Cantidad



Categoria del equipo
QUIMICO HUMEDO
co2
co2
co2

PQS

Tipo producto
EXTINTOR DE 6 LTS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS

EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS

Marca

CENTURY FACTORY

CENTURY FACTORY

AMEREX

AMEREX

SENTRY

Numero o Serie

013912

014034

013305

004939

014140

Observaciones

Cocina

Call center
ucl

Parqueo

Total

Cantidad

23



